RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Brewer WSW #1

4 soil 4

29 clay/gravel 33
66 shale 99

80 lime 179
99 shale 278
109 lime 387
54 shale 441
67 lime 508

4 shale 512
22 lime 534 T.D.

Start 4-19-19
Finish 4-23-19

Set 40° of 8 3
Ran 528’5 %

cemented to surface 95sxs



